
Animato

mf f

Animato

cantabile

6

mp

12







     

Как в семени сокрыт цветок

Н.Драгня
ф-но М.Патрашко


3



    
1

 1












 
   




   

   
   

     
  

  

 


    

 


    

 


      


    


       

    
   

 
 




 

  


 

 

  
   

 
  



 


       
    

      
    


 

  


      
 

                  

 


 
  


 

  

 

  
 

  

     

    
    

 
  

  


 


 
 

    
 

  


 
    



mp cresc.

18

21

24













 





                        

      
     



     

       
      


     

                         

 
    

 







 
    

 


       
  

                 

  



  

  
    

       
  






          
      

2



28

32

35

  
2

 2


















    
         

 
  

  
        

   
  

   
     

          
   

                           

     
            

   
   

             


                     

   
      

  
    

     
 
 




     


 

 
   

     
 

3





39

43

leggiero
т к т к т к47







 3

 3









                             

 
     

  
    



 


      


    


       

 


     

                          







   



  

  
      

 
  

   
 


 

       

                           
       

 

 


 


          

 


 


 


 
  


 



4





50

53

m.s. m.d.

56














3 3 3 3 3 3





                 
          

        

 
 

  


 
 

  





 


     


 
     

  


                        

 


     
        

   

 


 
       


    

                      

 
  

  
  

 


    


       

5



58

rit.
60

rit.


3

3 3 3 3 3






3 3 3 3 3 3

 




                      

 
    







 


       
 



                     

 
 

 
 

    









 


 

 
  


      

6


